

**Misc case 01/2024**

**Reg. 154/2023**

**Order no. 3**

**09.05.2024**

Today is fixed for appearance and SR, AD.

No SR has been received.

To 21.06.2024 for appearance and SR, AD.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).