

Misc Case 1/2024

Reg. 154/2023

Order no. 11

20.09.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

Respondent files hazira along with assets and liabilities.

Petitioner files hazira.

To 31.01.2026 for hearing.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).